China-Pakistan Study Centre at the Institute of Strategic Studies Islamabad
cordially mvites yvou at the Launch of the inaugural edition of
PIVOT magazine

on

Wednesday, January 23, 2019
at 1630 hrs

RS.V.P:
Tel: 9204423-24
Email: dostmuhammadigissi.org.pk

Venue:
The Institute of Strategic Studies,
Sector F-5/2, Islamabad

1630 hrs
1635-1640 hrs

1640-1650 hrs

1650-1700 hrs

1700-1710 hrs

1710-1720 hrs

1720-1730 hrs

1730 hrs

PROGRAMME

Guests 1o be seated
Recitation from the Holy Curan

Welcome Remarks
Amb. Aizaz Ahmad Chaudhry, Director General, 1S5

Introduction of Magazine
Dr. Talat Shabbir, Director, CPSC

Remarks
H.E. Mr. Yao Jing, Ambassador People’s Republic of China

Address by the Chiel Guest

Concluding Remarks
Amb. Khalid Mahmood, Chairman, 1551

Refreshments ( Tea/'Coffee)




